
Activity ID Activity Name OD RD % Comp Start Finish Total
Float

STH 50 Kenosha 2021-2023STH 50 Kenosha 2021-2023 160 160 0% 01-Sep-22 25-Apr-23 0

MilestonesMilestones 98 98 0% 18-Jan-23 25-Apr-23 0

Milestone 1090 Stage 8 Interim Completion (12:01, November 4, 2022) 0 0 0% 18-Jan-23* -76

Milestone 1130 Winter Shutdown 2022 - 2023 42 42 0% 18-Jan-23 28-Feb-23 0

Milestone 1100 Project Completion (12:01am, May 1, 2023) 0 0 0% 25-Apr-23* 0

ConstructionConstruction 160 160 0% 01-Sep-22 25-Apr-23 0

1310-10-70 - STH 50 - IH 94 to 74th Ave1310-10-70 - STH 50 - IH 94 to 74th Ave 40 40 0% 01-Mar-23 25-Apr-23 0

Spring 2023Spring 2023 40 40 0% 01-Mar-23 25-Apr-23 0

2023 1000 Traffic Control (CTC) 10 10 0% 01-Mar-23 14-Mar-23 0

2023 1020 Final Restoration (Arbor) 15 15 0% 15-Mar-23 04-Apr-23 0

2023 1010 Final Pavement Marking (Mega) 15 15 0% 05-Apr-23 25-Apr-23 0

1310-10-71 - STH 50 - 74th Ave to 43rd Ave1310-10-71 - STH 50 - 74th Ave to 43rd Ave 160 160 0% 01-Sep-22 25-Apr-23 0

Stage 5Stage 5 34 34 0% 01-Sep-22 20-Oct-22 -46

Stage 5A1Stage 5A1 1 1 0% 01-Sep-22 01-Sep-22 -46

60th Ave Sourth NB60th Ave Sourth NB 1 1 0% 01-Sep-22 01-Sep-22 -46

5A S. 60th NB 1090 HMA Pavement (Stark) 1 1 0% 01-Sep-22 01-Sep-22 -46

Stage 5BStage 5B 17 17 0% 02-Sep-22 28-Sep-22 -46

60th Ave Median60th Ave Median 17 17 0% 02-Sep-22 28-Sep-22 -46

5B 60th Ave 1000 Traffic Switch on 60th Ave (CTC) 1 1 0% 02-Sep-22 06-Sep-22 -46

5B 60th Ave 1030 Saw and Remove Pavement (Midstate & Musson) 1 1 0% 02-Sep-22 06-Sep-22 -46

5B 60th Ave 1010 Excavate & Breaker Run (ZC & Musson) 3 3 0% 06-Sep-22 09-Sep-22 -46

5B 60th Ave 1050 Storm Sewer (Musson) 2 2 0% 09-Sep-22 13-Sep-22 -46

5B 60th Ave 1060 Base Course (ZC) 2 2 0% 13-Sep-22 15-Sep-22 -46

5B 60th Ave 1020 Concrete Handpours (ZC) 8 8 0% 15-Sep-22 27-Sep-22 -46

5B 60th Ave 1040 Temp HMA (Stark) 1 1 0% 27-Sep-22 28-Sep-22 -46

Stage 5C1Stage 5C1 16 16 0% 28-Sep-22 20-Oct-22 -46

60th Ave South SB60th Ave South SB 16 16 0% 28-Sep-22 20-Oct-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1010 Saw & Removing Pavement, 1375 SY (MIdstate & Musson) 1 1 0% 28-Sep-22 29-Sep-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1000 Traffic Switch on 60th Ave (CTC) 1 1 0% 28-Sep-22 29-Sep-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1030 Common X, 1100 CY (Musson) 1 1 0% 29-Sep-22 30-Sep-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1040 Breaker Run, 1150 T (ZC) 1 1 0% 30-Sep-22 03-Oct-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1020 Storm Sewer & Removals, 9 Each (Musson) 3 3 0% 03-Oct-22 06-Oct-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1050 Base Course, 625 T (ZC) 1 1 0% 06-Oct-22 07-Oct-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1110 Breaker Run Top & Underdrain (ZC) 1 1 0% 06-Oct-22 07-Oct-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1070 ML Pavement, 15' Wide, 1000 SY (ZC) 4 4 0% 07-Oct-22 13-Oct-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1080 Curb and Gutter, 500' (ZC) 3 3 0% 13-Oct-22 18-Oct-22 -46

5C1 60th Ave 1090 Hand Pours, 80 CY (ZC) 4 4 0% 14-Oct-22 20-Oct-22 -46

Stage 6Stage 6 33 33 0% 20-Oct-22 08-Dec-22 -46

Stage 6A2Stage 6A2 1 1 0% 20-Oct-22 21-Oct-22 -46

6A2 1030 Temp HMA on STH 31 and 60th (Stark) 1 1 0% 20-Oct-22 21-Oct-22 -46

Stage 6BStage 6B 10 10 0% 21-Oct-22 04-Nov-22 -46

6B 1000 Traffic Switch on STH 31(CTC) 1 1 0% 21-Oct-22 24-Oct-22 -46

6B 1030 Saw Pavement at STH 31 (Midstate) 1 1 0% 21-Oct-22 24-Oct-22 -46

6B 1050 Remove Pavement, Common Excavation at STH 31 2 2 0% 21-Oct-22 25-Oct-22 -46

6B 1060 Breaker Run, Base Course at STH 31 1 1 0% 25-Oct-22 26-Oct-22 -46

6B 1010 Loops & HES Concrete at STH 31 (ZC & Pro) 6 6 0% 26-Oct-22 03-Nov-22 -46

6B 1020 Temp HMA on STH 31 (Stark) 1 1 0% 03-Nov-22 04-Nov-22 -46

Stage 6C1Stage 6C1 14 14 0% 04-Nov-22 28-Nov-22 -46

6C1 1000 Traffic Switch on STH 31and 60th  (CTC) 1 1 0% 04-Nov-22 07-Nov-22 -46

6C1 1030 Saw, Remove Pavement , and Excavate 31 and 60th (2 Musson Crews) 2 2 0% 07-Nov-22 09-Nov-22 -46

6C1 1200 Storm Sewer at 31 (Musson) 1 1 0% 09-Nov-22 10-Nov-22 -46

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

2023

Stage 8 Interim Completion (12:01, November 4, 2022)

Winter Shutdown 2022 - 2023

Project Completion (12:01am, May 1, 2023)

Traffic Control (CTC)

Final Restoration (Arbor)

Final Pavement Marking (Mega)

HMA Pavement (Stark)

Traffic Switch on 60th Ave (CTC)

Saw and Remove Pavement (Midstate & Musson)

Excavate & Breaker Run (ZC & Musson)

Storm Sewer (Musson)

Base Course (ZC)

Concrete Handpours (ZC)

Temp HMA (Stark)

Saw & Removing Pavement, 1375 SY (MIdstate & Musson)

Traffic Switch on 60th Ave (CTC)

Common X, 1100 CY (Musson)

Breaker Run, 1150 T (ZC)

Storm Sewer & Removals, 9 Each (Musson)

Base Course, 625 T (ZC)

Breaker Run Top & Underdrain (ZC)

ML Pavement, 15' Wide, 1000 SY (ZC)

Curb and Gutter, 500' (ZC)

Hand Pours, 80 CY (ZC)

Temp HMA on STH 31 and 60th (Stark)

Traffic Switch on STH 31(CTC)

Saw Pavement at STH 31 (Midstate)

Remove Pavement, Common Excavation at STH 31

Breaker Run, Base Course at STH 31

Loops & HES Concrete at STH 31 (ZC & Pro)

Temp HMA on STH 31 (Stark)

Traffic Switch on STH 31and 60th  (CTC)

Saw, Remove Pavement , and Excavate 31 and 60th (2 Musson Crews)

Storm Sewer at 31 (Musson)
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Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone
  TASK filter: Longest Path.



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD % Comp Start Finish Total
Float

6C1 1190 Breaker Run, Base Course, and Crossing (2 ZC Crews) 2 2 0% 10-Nov-22 14-Nov-22 -46

6C1 1010 Concrete Handpours HES (ZC) 7 7 0% 14-Nov-22 23-Nov-22 -46

6C1 1020 Temp HMA on (Stark) 1 1 0% 28-Nov-22 28-Nov-22 -46

Stage 6C2Stage 6C2 8 8 0% 29-Nov-22 08-Dec-22 -46

6C2 1000 Traffic Switch to 6C2  (CTC) 1 1 0% 29-Nov-22 29-Nov-22 -46

6C2 1010 STH 31 - Saw, Remove, Excavate, Backfill,  HES Concrete 7 7 0% 30-Nov-22 08-Dec-22 -46

Stage 8Stage 8 23 23 0% 09-Dec-22 18-Jan-23 -46

STH 31 MedianSTH 31 Median 23 23 0% 09-Dec-22 18-Jan-23 -46

7A STH 31 1000 Removing Pavement, 900 SY (Musson) 2 2 0% 09-Dec-22 12-Dec-22 -46

7A STH 31 1010 Common X, 680 CY (Musson) 2 2 0% 13-Dec-22 14-Dec-22 -46

7A STH 31 1020 Breaker Run and Underdrain, 720 T (ZC) 2 2 0% 15-Dec-22 16-Dec-22 -46

7A STH 31 1030 Base Course, 300 T (ZC) 2 2 0% 19-Dec-22 20-Dec-22 -46

7A STH 31 1050 Curb and Gutter, 5,800' (ZC) 6 6 0% 21-Dec-22 05-Jan-23 -46

7A STH 31 1060 Median Sidewalk, 300 CY (ZC) 6 6 0% 05-Jan-23 13-Jan-23 -46

7A STH 31 1070 Topsoil, Restoration, and Signs 3000 SY (Musson/Arbor) 3 3 0% 13-Jan-23 18-Jan-23 -46

Spring 2023Spring 2023 40 40 0% 01-Mar-23 25-Apr-23 0

Spring 2023 1000 Traffic Control (CTC) 10 10 0% 01-Mar-23 14-Mar-23 0

Spring 2023 1010 Final Restoration (Arbor) 15 15 0% 15-Mar-23 04-Apr-23 0

Spring 2023 1020 Final Pavement Marking (Mega) 15 15 0% 05-Apr-23 25-Apr-23 0

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

2023

Breaker Run, Base Course, and Crossing (2 ZC Crews)

Concrete Handpours HES (ZC)

Temp HMA on (Stark)

Traffic Switch to 6C2  (CTC)

STH 31 - Saw, Remove, Excavate, Backfill,  HES Concrete

Removing Pavement, 900 SY (Musson)

Common X, 680 CY (Musson)

Breaker Run and Underdrain, 720 T (ZC)

Base Course, 300 T (ZC)

Curb and Gutter, 5,800' (ZC)

Median Sidewalk, 300 CY (ZC)

Topsoil, Restoration, and Signs 3000 SY (Musson/Arbor)

Traffic Control (CTC)

Final Restoration (Arbor)

Final Pavement Marking (Mega)

STH 50 Kenosha 2021-2023 1310-10-70 - STH 50 - Longest Path

Preoject ID:  1310-10-70-UP-17
Data Date:  01-Sep-22
Page 2 of 2

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone
  TASK filter: Longest Path.


